
 
JMF VMA: 
Mix Type: 

Bid Item:

 Hot Box 
I.D.

 Date 
Sampled  Time  Station  Sample 

(Tons)
Gmm

  Pa 
(%) Limits (%) Core   Station   CL 

Reference
W1       

Dry (g)
W2 in H20 

(g)
W3 Wet 

(g)   Diff. Gmb
 % of 
Gmm   Pa (%)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sieve Specs
1 in.
3/4 in.
1/2 in.
3/8 in.
* #4

* Dev  
*#8

*Dev  

#16  
*#30

* Dev  

#50
#100
*#200

*Dev  7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00 Comply?
 

  
 

Target Actual Comply? Lane

 

 

Gb: Gsb:  Distribution:   _____   Dist. Materials     _____   Proj. Engineer     _____   ContractorPbe (%): 
Certified Tech:  Cert. No.

PG Grade Certified Tech:  Cert. No.
% Binder Replacement

% RAS Remarks: 

% Added Binder  

BINDER PLACEMENT RECORD Mix Change Information: 
Spec From Station To Station Width (ft)

% RAP
% Total Binder

Tons of Mix Binder Temp  
Tons of Binder Mix Temp  
 Tons to Date Mat Temp  

 Fines / 
Bitumen 

Ratio
 

 Compliance? QUANTITY FOR PAYMENT Air Temp  

Spec, % TEMPERATURE, °F
Time Spec

$0.00
VOIDS IN MINERAL AGGREGATE

VMA, %

Tons of Mix for PWL Field Voids 
Analysis= Price Adjustment =

Spec, μm Pay Factor = Price Adjustment

― 100.0 =FT, μm

FILM THICKNESS (FT)
PWL (total) = +

= → PWL (upper) 
=

TEST STRIP
(Enter an "X")

Q.I. (upper) =  

(Enter an 'X') Date Tested: 

= → PWL (lower) 
=

Intended Lift Thickness:
GRADATION (%Passing) USE D.O.T. RESULTS Date Placed: 

Q.I. (lower) =  

Contractor Average
District Results for Box #

Course Placed: Tested By: 

District

Gmb Thickness (in.)

Recycle Source: Design Gyrations: 

UNCOMPACTED MIXTURE COMPACTED MIXTURE

 Side  Sublot 
(Tons)

Report No.: 
Contract ID: County: Lab Voids Target:

 800241  -  10/28/10  ver. 6.03 DAILY  HMA PLANT  REPORT
Project No.: Contractor: 

Mix Design No.: 

01/13/12
A
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