800241	_	10/28/10	ver. 6.03

01/13/12

## DAILY HMA PLANT REPORT

Miz	Project No.: Contract ID: x Design No.:					-		Contractor: County: le Source:					-	JMF VMA: Mix Type: Bid Item					Lal	Report b Voids Ta sign Gyrat	arget:		
UNCOMPACTED MIXTUF						URE						COMPACTED MIXTURE											
Hot Box I.D.	Date Sampled	Time	Station	Side	Sample (Tons)	Sublot (Tons)	G <sub>mb</sub>	G <sub>mm</sub>	Pa (%)	Limits (%)	Core	Station	CL Reference	W1 Dry (g)	W2 in H20 (g)	W3 Wet (g)	Diff.	G <sub>mb</sub>	% of Gmm	Pa (%)	Thickness (in.)		
											1												
											2												
										-	3												
										-	4												
											6												
											7												
											8												
					Contr	actor Average																	
				District Res	sults for Box #																		
												Cou	rse Placed:					Т	ested By:				
											In		t Thickness:										
Cieve	Creek	GRAD	DATION (%P	assing)		District				SULTS			ate Placed:										
Sieve 1 in.	Specs					District		(E	nter an "	X')		D	ate Tested:										
3/4 in.																				PWL (lo	wer)		
1/2 in.							1	TE	ST STF	RIP	Q.I. (	ower) =					=		$\rightarrow$	=	wei)		
3/8 in.									nter an "														
* #4											Q.I. (1	upper) =					=		$\rightarrow$	PWL (up	oper)		
* Dev							<b></b>	FUMT				,								=			
*#8							FILM THICKNESS (FT)			PWL	(total) =	- + –						100.0 =					
*Dev #16								FT, μn Spec, μ															
#16 *#30							Pri	ice Adjus											Pay	Factor	=		
* Dev							<u> </u>					Tons of	Mix for PWL	Field Voids	3								
#50							V	DIDS IN MI	NERAL A	GGREGATE	1			Analysis				Price Adj	ustment =		\$0.00		
#100								VMA, 9	6														
*#200								Spec, 9	%						٦	EMPERAT	URE, °F						
*Dev												Time	7:00	9:00	11:00	1:00	3:00	5:00	7:00	Spe	c Comply?		
Compliance	e?							QUANTIT	Y FOR F	PAYMENT	Air	Temp											
Fines /								Tons of N				er Temp								_			
Bitumen Ratio								Tons of Bir				Temp								-			
Tratio								Tons to D	ate		Ma	t Temp											
		BINI				a (			MENT RE	CORD			Mix Change	Informatio	<b>.</b> .								
		Target	Actual	Spec	Comply?	From	Station	To St		Lane	Width (ft)		Wix Change										
% Adde	ed Binder	. argot	, 1010101	- 2000	comply!					Lano													
% Tota	al Binder																						
	RAP						-																
	RAS					┨							Remarks:										
	Replacement Grade		1	+		Cortifie	d Toch:	L		L	Cort No												
PG	Giade	1		1	1	Certifie Certifie					Cert. No. Cert. No.												
Chi		Cabi		Dhe $(\theta/)$ :		Distributi		Dist Material		Desi Fasiaaa	- Oert. NO.												